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Koszalin

Classification: K-50

Participant

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

BIEG TRZECH KROLI

Number

Il ETAP JAMNENSKIEGO TOURU

BIEGOWEGO

Rada Osiedla Jamno - tabusz

2020-01-06
Koszalin
5 km

Category

B4SPGRT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Pace
min/km
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Total 9 results.

KRUPINSKA Beata
MAJEWSKA Dorota
MITUNIEWICZ Renata
BRZEZINSKA Beata
BUDZYNSKA Elzbieta
PELKA Iwona

STRACH Agnieszka
MALYSZEWICZ Teresa
SIENKIEWICZ Monika

124
140
154
20

26

179
214
145
203

E-UROLOG.EU

TEAM PIOTRUS

NIE

K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
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00:24:16.25
00:25:58.19
00:28:18.08
00:29:51.23
00:30:39.36
00:30:50.00
00:31:43.43
00:32:49.54
00:33:11.01

+00:01:41
+00:04:01
+00:05:34
+00:06:23
+00:06:33
+00:07:27
+00:08:33
+00:08:54

6.5%)

14.2%)
18.7%)
20.8%)
21.3%)
23.5%)
26.1%)
26.9%)
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4:51
5:11
5:39
5:58
6:07
6:10
6:20
6:34
6:38

12.4 (100%)
11.6 (93.5%)
10.6 (85.5%)
10.1 (81.5%)
9.8 (79.0%)

9.7 (78.2%)

9.5 (76.6%)

9.1 (73.4%)

9 (72.6%)
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